



Boys-Garçons C - Group 3 M Finals
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRIS

Judge 3: QUESNEL, RHONDA

Judge 5: BOYS, BEV

Judge 2: TOTH, SARA

Judge 4: MILLER, COLE

1.	FETTO, LIAM	C - Group	CAMO	379.25
	105B 2.4	7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5	55.20 273.55 (1)	
	203B 2.2	7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0	51.70 325.25 (1)	
	5233D 2.4	7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0	54.00 379.25 (1)	
2.	CUNNINGHAM-GRAV, JASPER	C - Group	BDA	367.55
	105B 2.4	6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	44.40 260.75 (2)	
	203C 2.0	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0	42.00 302.75 (2)	
	405C 2.7	8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0	64.80 367.55 (2)	
3.	NYS, CORMAC	C - Group	EKDC	365.85
	105B 2.4	7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5	54.00 259.50 (3)	
	203B 2.2	5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	42.90 302.40 (3)	
	405C 2.7	7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0	63.45 365.85 (3)	
4.	POWELL, RYKKER	C - Group	KGTC	341.85
	105B 2.4	7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5	52.80 248.70 (4)	
	203C 2.0	7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0	48.00 296.70 (4)	
	303C 2.1	7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0	45.15 341.85 (4)	
5.	MCBRIDE, RYAN	C - Group	CALGARY	339.10
	405C 2.7	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5	43.20 244.30 (5)	
	205C 2.8	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	50.40 294.70 (5)	
	5233D 2.4	6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5	44.40 339.10 (5)	
6.	WADSWORTH, PHILIPPE	C - Group	KGTC	313.15
	105B 2.4	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	43.20 232.55 (7)	
	203B 2.2	6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0	37.40 269.95 (7)	
	405C 2.7	5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0	43.20 313.15 (6)	
7.	HARRIS, LUCAS	C - Group	TDA	312.60
	105C 2.2	6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5	45.10 222.20 (9)	
	203C 2.0	6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5	40.00 262.20 (8)	
	303C 2.1	8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0	50.40 312.60 (7)	
8.	PAQUIN, MANOLO	C - Group	CAMO	309.70
	105C 2.2	6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5	37.40 236.10 (6)	
	203C 2.0	6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5	40.00 276.10 (6)	
	303C 2.1	5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0	33.60 309.70 (8)	



Boys-Garçons C - Group 3 M Finals
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Total
9.	MIKRIUKOV, MAKSYM	C - Group GATINEAU	296.20
	105B 2.4	6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80	225.10 (8)
	305C 2.8	3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60	258.70 (9)
	5134D 2.5	5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 37.50	296.20 (9)
10.	GARIEPY, ZACHARY	C - Group REPENTIGNY	285.50
	203C 2.0	5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 27.00	208.45 (10)
	303C 2.1	6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.15	253.60 (10)
	105C 2.2	5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 31.90	285.50 (10)